
PGDAST TEP DEC 2023
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, SHALIMAR BAGH RING ROAD DELHI-110088

NEAR METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

Slno Program Enrno Name Exam Date Batch Timings Batch Course
1 PGDAST 2101843033 GAURAV SAXENA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
2 PGDAST 2101850520 PRATEEK LUTHRA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
3 PGDAST 2101961123 ANJALI CHAUDHARY 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
4 PGDAST 2101961210 RIMIKA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
5 PGDAST 2101961313 SHIPRA SHUKLA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
6 PGDAST 2105121384 VAISHALI TIWARI 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
7 PGDAST 2105779400 HIMANSHI BAJAJ 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
8 PGDAST 2107015674 LAKSHITA SAHDEV 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
9 PGDAST 2107015756 AKSHAT TOMAR 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001

10 PGDAST 2201820659 MAYANK SINGH 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
11 PGDAST 2254851259 ARYAN 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
12 PGDAST 2254852635 JATIN LOHCHAB 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
13 PGDAST 2301764991 V ABHIRAJ 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
14 PGDAST 2301765257 POONAM 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
15 PGDAST 2301767120 D SWATI YADAV 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
16 PGDAST 2301866294 MAITRI JAIN 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
17 PGDAST 2301870946 REKHA KUMARI 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
18 PGDAST 2301870988 PRIYANKA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
19 PGDAST 2301875589 AMIT SHUKLA 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
20 PGDAST 2301949125 SIMRAN VIJAYRAN 12/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL001
21 PGDAST 2101843033 GAURAV SAXENA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
22 PGDAST 2101850520 PRATEEK LUTHRA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
23 PGDAST 2101961123 ANJALI CHAUDHARY 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
24 PGDAST 2101961210 RIMIKA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
25 PGDAST 2101961313 SHIPRA SHUKLA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
26 PGDAST 2105121384 VAISHALI TIWARI 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
27 PGDAST 2105779400 HIMANSHI BAJAJ 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
28 PGDAST 2254851259 ARYAN 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
29 PGDAST 2254852635 JATIN LOHCHAB 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
30 PGDAST 2301767120 D SWATI YADAV 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
31 PGDAST 2301866294 MAITRI JAIN 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
32 PGDAST 2301870988 PRIYANKA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
33 PGDAST 2301875589 AMIT SHUKLA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
34 PGDAST 2301949125 SIMRAN VIJAYRAN 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL002
35 PGDAST 2254853164 POOJA 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL003
36 PGDAST 2301764991 V ABHIRAJ 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL003
37 PGDAST 2301765257 POONAM 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL003
38 PGDAST 2301870946 REKHA KUMARI 13/01/2024 10:00 AM BATCH-1 MSTL003


